Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 91.023.0053.1
Device connector GST1512L B1H W SW

GST15i2 PCB mount, 2 pole, female (horizontal), coding protection class Il 250 V, 16

A, coding color black

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Certificates / Approvals

Technical data

General

Rated current

Rated voltage

Pollution degree

Mechanical coding

Rated impulse voltage
Lockable

Color of coding/ contact carrier
Marking of poles

Connection Data
Terminations per pole
Model

Model

Connection type

Angle of plug

Degree of protection (IP)

built-in component
Material

Housing material
halogen free
Contact material
Fire load

Insulation components continous temperature

vz wieland

91.023.0053.1
4049088057779
1

€ W

16 A

250V

2

Code 1

4 kV

self-locking (unlocking by tool)
black

L,N

female

Soldering connection
Square

1P20

Soldering connection

Polyamide
yes

CuZn
0.016 kWh
100 °C
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Surface finish

Dimensions

Length
Width
Height

Classification

ECLASS 11
ECLASS 8.1
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0

Product compliance

ROHS conformity status

ROHS exceptions
REACH-SVHC conformity status
REACH-SVHC substances
REACH-SVHC CAS numbers

Y

Silver-plated

21.5 mm
15.1 mm
12.2 mm

27440602

EC002566
EC002566
EC002566
EC002566

Compliant/Exempted
111-6(c)
Duty-To-Declare
Lead

7439-92-1

wieland
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GST1512

91.023.0053.0/1

91.023.0153.0/1

91.023.0253.0

91.023.0353.0

91.023.0453.0

B 91.023.1053.0
91.023.1153.0

— x 191 £0,05

—

JO,S £0,05

valid for internal use

only

C These dimensions will be especially checked at delivery

C— Only inspection dimensions

| With J/E marked dimensions are

Uberstand der Steckverbinder max . 10mm,

GSTI513

91.033.0053.0/1
91.033.0153.0/1
91.033.0653.0
91.033.0753.0

GSTT514 SWWS

91.043.0050.0/1
91.043.0150.0/1
91.043.1250.0
91.043.1350.0
91.043.1450.0
91.043.1550.0

% 29,7005

@

- 21 740,05

GSTI5IL/5

91.043.0053.0/1
91.043.0153.0/1
91.053.0053.0/1
91.053.0153.0/1
91.053.0253.0
91.053.0353.0
91.053.0453.0
91.053.0553.0

x 35 £0,05

26,4 0,05

—

212 £0,05

10,6 0,05
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1 seings Inhalts

Uy

its conents fo others without express autorization is prohibited.

ommunication of

so“le

‘ dahinter muss die BerGhrsicherheit durch zB. eine 91.053.1253.0
Abdeckung sichergestellt werden! RastermaB X ist Uber @ 91.053.1353.0
@) die Breite der Zugentlastung 91.053.1453.0
Overhang ofthe connectors max. 10mm. zu bestimmen. 91.053.1553.0
— Behind the connecotrs must be an electic shock The spacing X have to
| profection for example by a cover! : : +0,05
s y o define according fo * 35
g | *: optional fur Befestigung mit Flansch - ’rf;e .W'dfhl. Off the 26 L +0,05
g | optionally for fixing with flange T o strain rele - R _
mEiEn
‘ zg‘; :._l_l_l_ _JI _—21,210,0'_:);
10,6 £0,05
o+ 1T
0
Tolerierung Size IS0 14405 ® ! Tolerance system Size 1SO 14405 ®. jalyes [X Stoffverbots- und Deklarationsliste nach WN 5020.010 ist einzuhalfen.
(This ISO-standard describes the envolope principle. According fo the envolope Conformity with Wieland document WN 5020.010 e (list of prohibifed /
principle the deviations of form and parallelism are limited by the size folerances). declarable hazardous subsfances) to be declared!
Freitoleranz nach CAD - Zeichnung, keine manuellen Anderungen |1 Verwendung: Blatt: 1 von g
General folerance (AD - drawing, no manual modifications allowed [First Use: Sheet: of
/ Werkstoff / Material Tag/Date Name Zeichnung Nr. | Drawing No. Index
H / a@ gezeldhnet 131 ps 2017|Ritter
/ [MaBstab 1 Scale gﬁg’;:;; 91_023_0053_011\/\/ a
/ 1:1 ng?g';gfp[;e[k MaBe in mm / Dimensions are in mm
I |Vol. nn’[OFLIST . mm’|Ersatz fir | Replacement for:
/ Type Bennenung/Title
<> m
o [31052017 1 | Ny H @] GST15
Index DDuftum//S%lufrf Q O WD@ @[m heb A BhOHF\:BthD_?U_If_I ;
. ale [ Sheel |\ nvw. wieland-electric.com Bohrbild-Buchse horizontal hole patfern- female connector
Anderung / Revision
Ritter_91_023_0053_011W—-AB—dwg—]_main_1 CADW4029 Riter 2017-06-01T09:03:p3 1.000 3 A g ) 7 8 QU-MEE-01/14 a



